
Scoresheet for Team: HIDEO JAPAN
02402

02402 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/03/2026 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 72 56 28 44

Total: 183 159 106 152

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02402 HIDEO JAPAN Team: 02401 GALAPAGO'zoo
Host Location: AZ.Place Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 2 05392 Saito, Hideo * 6 1 06406 Sakagami, Aya

N * 9 1 05391 Hayashi, Ryoji ¥3000.00 * 9 2 13359 Fujiseki, Takeshi
N * 5 1 12731 Tabuchi, Takahide ¥3000.00 * 5 2 13360 Zenke, Ayako

* 4 1 05816 Miura, Takashi N * 5 0 16209 Fujiwara, Takahiro ¥3000.00
* 4 2 12727 Kurosaki, Takayuki * 5 2 13192 Mishima, Yudai
* 3 3 12726 Ueno, Kazutoshi * 1 3 16978 Onishi, Junko
* 3 2 13535 Sawada, Miki * 4 2 16979 Aoto, Yoshitaka
* 2 3 16096 Sawada, Kingo * 4 3 17194 Aoto, Sara

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02403) Media Five Baku On 02/10/2026 At Bagus Shinjuku

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: GALAPAGO'zoo
02401

02401 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/03/2026 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 72 56 28 44

Total: 183 159 106 152

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02402 HIDEO JAPAN Team: 02401 GALAPAGO'zoo
Host Location: AZ.Place Host Location: Point Ogikubo

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 7 2 05392 Saito, Hideo * 6 1 06406 Sakagami, Aya

N * 9 1 05391 Hayashi, Ryoji ¥3000.00 * 9 2 13359 Fujiseki, Takeshi
N * 5 1 12731 Tabuchi, Takahide ¥3000.00 * 5 2 13360 Zenke, Ayako

* 4 1 05816 Miura, Takashi N * 5 0 16209 Fujiwara, Takahiro ¥3000.00
* 4 2 12727 Kurosaki, Takayuki * 5 2 13192 Mishima, Yudai
* 3 3 12726 Ueno, Kazutoshi * 1 3 16978 Onishi, Junko
* 3 2 13535 Sawada, Miki * 4 2 16979 Aoto, Yoshitaka
* 2 3 16096 Sawada, Kingo * 4 3 17194 Aoto, Sara

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02404) GMC On 02/10/2026 At Point Ogikubo

Visiting Team



Scoresheet for Team: GMC
02404

02404 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/03/2026 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 72 56 28 44

Total: 183 159 106 152

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02404 GMC Team: 02403 Media Five Baku
Host Location: Billiard Kobayashi Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 1 03736 Fujie, Masanori * 9 3 02669 Nakasu, Ryuji
* 2 2 02140 Okada, Kaori * 2 1 16980 Kishi, Kentaro

N * 5 2 07549 Matsumura, Gaku ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 15699 Matsuda, Rina ¥3000.00
N * 7 2 10930 Yoda, Masatoku ¥3000.00 * 3 2 15648 Oshiguchi, Masato

* 6 3 11239 Ishihara, Ryota * 6 2 06771 Ushifusa, Ryohei
N * 2 1 15863 Sato, Ami ¥3000.00 * 2 3 16579 Kusano, Atsuya

* 3 2 04574 Mitake, Nobuyuki * 6 1 13233 Hamasaki, Yuma
* 2 2 16917 Uchida, Makoto N * 3 1 04125 Izuo, Masatoshi ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02401) GALAPAGO'zoo On 02/10/2026 At Point Ogikubo

Home Team



Scoresheet for Team: Media Five Baku
02403

02403 Division Rep(s):
For Week Number: 4/17 On 02/03/2026 At 08:00 PM Keita Saito

Division: Josai I Spring 2026 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 72 56 28 44

Total: 183 159 106 152

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 02404 GMC Team: 02403 Media Five Baku
Host Location: Billiard Kobayashi Host Location: Bagus Shinjuku

SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 9 1 03736 Fujie, Masanori * 9 3 02669 Nakasu, Ryuji
* 2 2 02140 Okada, Kaori * 2 1 16980 Kishi, Kentaro

N * 5 2 07549 Matsumura, Gaku ¥3000.00 N * 4 0 15699 Matsuda, Rina ¥3000.00
N * 7 2 10930 Yoda, Masatoku ¥3000.00 * 3 2 15648 Oshiguchi, Masato

* 6 3 11239 Ishihara, Ryota * 6 2 06771 Ushifusa, Ryohei
N * 2 1 15863 Sato, Ami ¥3000.00 * 2 3 16579 Kusano, Atsuya

* 3 2 04574 Mitake, Nobuyuki * 6 1 13233 Hamasaki, Yuma
* 2 2 16917 Uchida, Makoto N * 3 1 04125 Izuo, Masatoshi ¥3000.00

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.             "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due 
"*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(02402) HIDEO JAPAN On 02/10/2026 At Bagus Shinjuku

Visiting Team


